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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ALANEN, Ulla PM-B FIN 3 24.8.1973
2 ISTREFI, Tita KAVE FIN 4 19.6.1968
3 KOJO, Sari PM-B FIN 1 10.4.1968
4 KORHONEN, Ilona PM-B FIN 18.10.1972
5 LÖYTÖKORPI, Mari TMÅF FIN 26.4.1974
6 SULONEN, Tarja KAVE FIN 6.5.1969
7 THODÉN, Kaisa EM FIN 7.6.1971
8 VIITA, Mili EM FIN 15 25.11.1972



1 poule of 8
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KOJO, Sari PM-B FIN 1
2 ALANEN, Ulla PM-B FIN 3
3 ISTREFI, Tita KAVE FIN 4
4 VIITA, Mili EM FIN 15
5 THODÉN, Kaisa EM FIN
6 SULONEN, Tarja KAVE FIN
7 LÖYTÖKORPI, Mari TMÅF FIN
8 KORHONEN, Ilona PM-B FIN
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Piste 5-6

10:00

Referee(s):

YLI-KOVERO, Katri (EM / FIN)
KYLLÖNEN, Petri (HABD / FIN)

ALANEN, Ulla PM-B / FIN

KOJO, Sari PM-B / FIN

KORHONEN, Ilona PM-B / FIN

THODÉN, Kaisa EM / FIN

LÖYTÖKORPI, Mari TMÅF / FIN

ISTREFI, Tita KAVE / FIN

VIITA, Mili EM / FIN

SULONEN, Tarja KAVE / FIN
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 KOJO, Sari PM-B FIN 7 1,00 32 9 +23 Advanced
2 ALANEN, Ulla PM-B FIN 6 0,86 30 19 +11 Advanced
3 ISTREFI, Tita KAVE FIN 5 0,71 27 18 +9 Advanced
4 SULONEN, Tarja KAVE FIN 4 0,57 23 21 +2 Advanced
5 LÖYTÖKORPI, Mari TMÅF FIN 2 0,29 22 31 -9 Advanced
6 THODÉN, Kaisa EM FIN 2 0,29 21 31 -10 Advanced
7 KORHONEN, Ilona PM-B FIN 1 0,14 19 31 -12 Advanced
8 VIITA, Mili EM FIN 1 0,14 19 33 -14 Advanced



WE

Ref: YLI-KOVERO, Katri (FIN)
Assist: KYLLÖNEN, Petri (FIN)

1

Finals

Ref: KYLLÖNEN, Petri (FIN)

1

Ref: YLI-KOVERO, Katri (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)

1

Ref: KYLLÖNEN, Petri (FIN)

2

Ref: KYLLÖNEN, Petri (FIN)

3

Ref: SAVOLAINEN, Katri (FIN)

4

Table of 8

PM-B / FIN

EM / FIN

TMÅF / FIN

KAVE / FIN

KAVE / FIN

EM / FIN

PM-B / FIN

PM-B / FIN



WE
Veteraanien SM 2017
11. marraskuuta 2017 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 KOJO, Sari FIN 10.4.1968
2 ALANEN, Ulla FIN 24.8.1973
3T SULONEN, Tarja FIN 6.5.1969
3T ISTREFI, Tita FIN 19.6.1968
5 LÖYTÖKORPI, Mari FIN 26.4.1974
6 THODÉN, Kaisa FIN 7.6.1971
7 KORHONEN, Ilona FIN 18.10.1972
8 VIITA, Mili FIN 25.11.1972
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
KYLLÖNEN, Petri FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
SAVOLAINEN, Katri FIN B Ref: 2
YLI-KOVERO, Katri FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


